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Plan Holders List  
Owner: Park Township 

Project Title: 2025 Shared Use Path Repairs 

Project # 2250531 Bid Date & Time: August 5, 2025 at 10:00 am 

Engineer: Jonathan Nelson, PE Engineer’s Estimate:   

Addenda # 1: July 30, 2025 

Please Note: If you download any bid documents and decide not to bid the project, please notify us,  
and we will remove you from the Plan Holders List. 

Contractor Contact Information 

Company: Kamminga & Roodvoets Phone: 616-949-0800 

Contact: Tim Bergstrom Fax: 616-949-1894 

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: estimating@kandrinc.com 
    
Company: Anlaan Corporation Phone: 616-846-8442 

Contact: Nate Wagenmaker Fax:  

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: Bids@anlaan.com 
    
Company: Site Work Solutions, Inc. Phone: 616-772-6019 

Contact: Brian Timmer Fax: 616-772-6029 

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: btimmer@sws-mi.com 
    
Company: ISCO Industries Inc. Phone: 502-386-0544 

Contact: Trip Weck Fax:  

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: trip.weck@isco-pipe.com 
    
Company: Dan’s Excavating Service, Inc. Phone: 231-834-3444 

Contact: Dirk Hoekstra Fax: 231-824-0441 

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: dirk@DansExcavatingServices.com 
    
Company: Weick Bros Inc Phone: 269-793-0221 

Contact: Gary Weick Fax: 269-793-7330 

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: Weick@att.net 
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Contractor Contact Information 

Company: Langlois & Sons Excavating Phone: 269-793-4396 

Contact: John Langlois Fax: 269-793-0213 

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: langlois@datawise.net 
    
Company: Al’s Excavating, Inc. Phone: 269-751-5158 

Contact: Ted Carpenter Fax: 269-751-8994 

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: dirtwork@als-excavating.com 
    
Company: Red Line Excavating Phone: 616-437-1378 

Contact: Mike Myer Fax: 616-688-5028 

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: mike@redlineexc.com 
    
Company: Chop Phone: 616-583-9821 

Contact: Ben Euwema Fax:  

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: beuwema@we-chop.com 
    
Company: Balkema Excavating, Inc. Phone: 269-345-5289 

Contact: Tim Balkema Fax: 269-345-1137 

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: tbalkema@balkemaexc.com 
    
Company: Site Work Solutions, Inc. Phone: 616-772-6019 

Contact: Brian Timmer Fax: 616-772-6029 

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: btimmer@sws-mi.com 
    
Company: Bobs Asphalt Paving Inc. Phone: 231-769-9913 

Contact: Mike Radford Fax:  

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: Mike@bobsasphaltpaving.com 
    
Company: Brenner Excavating, Inc. Phone: 269-793-7531 

Contact: Kyle Brenner Fax: 269-793-3120 

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: kbrenner@brennerexcavating.com 

 


